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NEW JERSEY 

 
CEDAR CREEK SPORTING CLAYS 
MILLVILLE, NJ 
9/5/2021 
BIG FALL BLAST 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BIG FALL 
BLAST 
144 Attended 
M1 DEVIN P ANDERSON 98 
M2 JARED A RUMER 97 
M3 BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 97 
AA1 CODY RAHN 93 
AA2 STEVE BRUMBACH 91 
AA3 TIM CASEY 90 
A1 MURPHY O'CONNOR 91 
A2 GENE H PHILLIPS - JR 90 
A3 BRANDON BARBER 89 
B1 SERAFINO J D'ARCO 91 
B2 JERRY CRESCI 84 
B3 ROBERT R KANEDA 83 
C1 DYLAN WOOD 81 
C1 JOSEPH SAWITSKY 82 
C1 ROBERT S RYAN 81 
D1 MICHAEL J KOMAR 85 
D2 NATHAN PELESKA 85 
D3 MARK S MACBRIDE 83 
E1 DENISE HIGBEE 86 
E2 CHRISTOPHER LORENC 82 
E3 MICHAEL LAMBERTI 75 
SJCH MURPHY O'CONNOR 91 
SJRU GARRETT LANG 78 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 97 
JRRU COLIN LANG 69 
VTCH JIM BUCKLEY 95 
VTRU STEVE EDMONDSON 94 
VT3 GEORGE BEGAKIS 93 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 94 
SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 92 
SV3 RICHARD P KICENIUK 89 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 93 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 87 
LY3 DENISE HIGBEE 86 
SSCH JOHN A HRYNCEWICH - JR 85 
SSRU ROY JABLONSKI 85 
SS3 ROBERT R KANEDA 83 
LGCCH ED ALBRIGHT 83 
LGCRU CARTER G STANTON 80 
LGC3 F RONALD ZAVADA 70 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BIG FALL 
BLAST 
144 Attended 
M1 RODGER E BECKER 98 
M2 JARED A RUMER 97 
M3 MICHAEL KEENE 96 
AA1 PATRICK GERO 92 
AA2 CODY RAHN 92 
AA3 VINCENT M GERALDI 87 
A1 BRANDON BARBER 89 
A2 JOHN LOUDEN JR 87 
A3 KEN RUDOLPH 84 
B1 SERAFINO J D'ARCO 84 
B2 ROBERT R KANEDA 83 
B3 BEANY SARNICKI 81 
C1 MICHAEL HINRICHSEN 84 
C2 GARRETT LANG 79 
C3 RONALD SCHWARTZ 79 
D1 MICHAEL J KOMAR 85 
D2 NATHAN PELESKA 84 
D3 STEVEN P VALKOVEC 79 

E1 DENISE HIGBEE 79 
E2 COLIN LANG 78 
E3 CHRISTOPHER LORENC 71 
SJCH MURPHY O'CONNOR 82 
SJRU GARRETT LANG 79 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 95 
JRRU COLIN LANG 78 
VTCH PATRICK GERO 92 
VTRU GARY L SEAGRAVES 91 
VT3 JOSEPH A CAREY 89 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 98 
SVRU LESTER A PRIDE 90 
SV3 HOWARD A FORTNER - III 90 
LYCH GRACE CALLAHAN 95 
LYRU SUSAN M MEYEN 88 
LY3 DENISE HIGBEE 79 
SSCH ROBERT R KANEDA 83 
SSRU ALEX T KALE 79 
SS3 ROBERT S RYAN 76 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 80 
LGCRU ED ALBRIGHT 75 
LGC3 F RONALD ZAVADA 66 
 
M & M HUNTING PRESERVE & SC 
PENNSVILLE, NJ 
9/26/2021 
DELAWARE RIVER CLASSIC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DELAWARE 
RIVER CLASSIC 
248 Attended 
CH DEVIN P ANDERSON 96 
M1 SHAWN KEMETER 94 
M2 CAMERON HICKS 93 
M3 BILL E DENNIS 93 
AA1 NIZAR NAJEM 86 
AA2 STEVEN L TOOMEY 85 
AA3 MARK C WILLIAMS 85 
A1 MURPHY O'CONNOR 90 
A2 ERICH DOBERENZ 89 
A3 NIK X MATSAS 88 
B1 JUSTIN T DECKER 86 
B2 GAVIN K GLOSSNER 83 
B3 RYAN T VAN ALLEN 82 
C1 KYLE CARNEY 87 
C2 COREY LITTERELLO 85 
C3 RICH DIROCCO 84 
D1 EARL DIETZ 79 
D2 EDWARD J HOLZ  II 76 
D3 MARK S MACBRIDE 73 
E1 GREGORY MAS 73 
E2 TONY PIETROFITTA 71 
E3 JOHN P WILLIAMS 64 
SJCH MURPHY O'CONNOR 90 
SJRU GAVIN K GLOSSNER 83 
SJ3 DYLAN SCOTT 83 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 88 
JRRU HANK STABOLEPSZY 86 
VTCH MIKE D PRIMAVERA 92 
VTRU JAMES MCGOWAN 91 
VT3 STEVE EDMONDSON 91 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 89 
SVRU HOWARD A FORTNER - III 89 
SV3 LESTER A PRIDE 87 
LYCH KRISTIN CANALE 86 
LYRU DIANE M SORANTINO 85 
LY3 LEZLI BRADLEY 76 
SSCH ROBERT CERWIN 78 
SSRU JOHN HANSEN 75 
SS3 ALEX T KALE 73 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 76 
LGCRU VIC AMEYE 68 
 

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: DELAWARE 
RIVER CLASSIC 
162 Attended 
M1 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 50 
AA1 TIM CASEY 48 
A1 ED OWENS 47 
B1 COLLEEN PIETRUSINSKI 44 
C1 JEFF HINSON 45 
D1 KENNETH BROOKS 45 
E1 GREGORY MAS 38 
SJCH DYLAN SCOTT 44 
VTCH H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 50 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 50 
LYCH LEZLI BRADLEY 44 
SSCH LONNIE FREAS 41 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 45 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 7: DELAWARE 
RIVER CLASSIC 
99 Attended 
M1 LESTER A PRIDE 47 
AA1 RUSSELL THEUS 47 
A1 PAUL H HERBEIN 46 
B1 DYLAN SCOTT 46 
C1 RALPH C ONEIL 45 
D1 MARY J EDWARDS 42 
E1 THOMAS TOOHEY 42 
SJCH DYLAN SCOTT 46 
JRCH HANK STABOLEPSZY 46 
VTCH RUSSELL THEUS 47 
SVCH LESTER A PRIDE 47 
LYCH MARY J EDWARDS 42 
SSCH ROBERT R KANEDA 39 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 8: DELAWARE 
RIVER CLASSIC 
92 Attended 
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 50 
AA1 STEVE EDWARDS 47 
A1 ROB TOURNEY 44 
B1 CLIFF ANTONELL 47 
C1 STEPHEN WONG 46 
D1 ANTHONY P MARINO 47 
E1 WILLIAM J THIELE 41 
SJCH MURPHY O'CONNOR 42 
VTCH DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 49 
SVCH ANTHONY P MARINO 47 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 44 
SSCH STEPHEN WONG 46 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 9: DELAWARE 
RIVER CLASSIC 
41 Attended 
M1 BRADLEY POWELL 46 
AA1 H W CONSTANTIN NELSON 41 
A1 SAM KACYON - JR 39 
B1 CLIFF ANTONELL 38 
C1 RALPH C ONEIL 38 
D1 COREY LITTERELLO 43 
E1 WILLIAM J THIELE 33 
VTCH DAVID M DE FERNELMONT 44 
SVCH RALPH C ONEIL 38 
LYCH MARY J EDWARDS 34 
SSCH STEPHEN WONG 36 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DELAWARE 
RIVER CLASSIC 
308 Attended 
CH LEO NEBBIA 95 
M1 JAMES MCGOWAN 94 
M2 SHAWN KEMETER 93 
M3 BILL E DENNIS 92 
AA1 ROBERT THOMAS 89 

AA2 JOHN CUNNINGHAM 87 
AA3 SPENCER MILLER - USN-R 87 
A1 BOB GENNETT 84 
A2 HERCULES LIVERMORE 81 
A3 KEITH A FISHEL 80 
B1 MIKE MACHULSKI 87 
B2 GAVIN K GLOSSNER 85 
B3 RICK PITCAIRN 78 
C1 RICH DIROCCO 80 
C2 COREY LITTERELLO 79 
C3 RUSSELL HALLOCK 76 
D1 COREY SIMPSON 74 
D2 VAHE KZELIAN 73 
D3 EARL DIETZ 73 
E1 JAMES CAPRUSO 67 
E2 JOHN P WILLIAMS 67 
E3 GLENN ZIEGLER 64 
SJCH GAVIN K GLOSSNER 85 
SJRU DYLAN SCOTT 81 
SJ3 CHASE HANDY 76 
JRCH BLAIZE WHITEHEAD 82 
JRRU LUKE TRUSCOTT 81 
JR3 MASON M MENTZER 75 
VTCH LEO NEBBIA 95 
VTRU JAMES MCGOWAN 94 
VT3 JOHN G MAROULIS 91 
SVCH ROBERT THOMAS 89 
SVRU RODGER E BECKER 87 
SV3 ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 87 
LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 90 
LYRU ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 83 
LY3 KRISTIN CANALE 80 
SSCH BOB GENNETT 84 
SSRU ROY JABLONSKI 78 
SS3 JOHN HANSEN 76 
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 73 
LGCRU VIC AMEYE 72 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 1: DELAWARE 
RIVER CLASSIC 
27 Attended 
M1 MARK J NEFF 47 
AA1 RANDY SHERIFF 47 
A1 CLIFF ANTONELL 41 
B1 MIKE MACHULSKI 42 
C1 DAREN W HOCKENBERRY 44 
D1 JOHN CHILCOTE 31 
SJCH GAVIN K GLOSSNER 34 
VTCH RANDY SHERIFF 47 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 44 
LYCH SHARON BELT 41 
SSCH GEORGE V RANTA 37 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 1: DELAWARE 
RIVER CLASSIC 
26 Attended 
M1 FRANK BRUNO 45 
AA1 DAVID M LAHAH 41 
A1 DAVE GREENBLATT 41 
B1 SHARON BELT 39 
C1 STEPHEN WONG 43 
D1 BURLING VANNOTE 33 
VTCH DAVID GRESS 42 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 43 
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES 41 
SSCH STEPHEN WONG 43 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: DELAWARE RIVER 
CLASSIC 
67 Attended 
CH MICHAEL KEENE 95 
RU JARED A RUMER 93 
3RD WILLIAM H SMITH 91 



 

September 2021 / Clay Target Nation   Page 2 of 2 

M1 JEFFREY M NIELSEN 90 
AA1 BOB ZEIGLER 86 
A1 CHUCK METZ 82 
B1 RICHARD COLO 74 
C1 JEFF HINSON 64 
D1 WILLIAM J THIELE 74 
VTCH JEFFREY M NIELSEN 90 
SVCH GEORGE W MASEK 88 
LYCH SHARON BELT 67 
SSCH WILLIAM H SMITH 91 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 3: DELAWARE RIVER 
CLASSIC 
68 Attended 
CH JARED A RUMER 98 
RU RODGER E BECKER 94 
3RD MICHAEL KEENE 92 
M1 PHILIP C STEINKRAUS 91 
AA1 KHALIFAH ALSHLASH 88 
A1 HERCULES LIVERMORE 91 
B1 RICHARD COLO 74 
C1 GORDON M SIESS 54 
D1 KENNETH BROOKS 62 
VTCH PHILIP C STEINKRAUS 91 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 94 
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 83 
SSCH WILLIAM H SMITH 87 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 4: DELAWARE RIVER 
CLASSIC 
59 Attended 
CH MICHAEL KEENE 48 
RU RODGER E BECKER 45 
3RD MATTHEW GRIFFITHS 44 
M1 JEFF WOLFE 44 
AA1 CHRISTOPHER HOOK 42 
A1 STEPHEN DOHERTY 44 
B1 DONNA DUCCI 40 
C1 DARRELL MCKIGNEY 32 
D1 COREY SIMPSON 33 
VTCH STEPHEN DOHERTY 44 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 45 
LYCH DONNA DUCCI 40 
SSCH RICHARD COLO 33 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 5: DELAWARE 
RIVER CLASSIC 
163 Attended 
M1 CAMERON HICKS 49 
AA1 WILLIAM H SMITH 45 
A1 JOSEPH MENDEZ 47 
B1 JUSTIN T DECKER 42 
C1 GEORGE BORELLO 40 
D1 MARK S MACBRIDE 35 
E1 BOB BUDD 23 
SJCH CHASE HANDY 48 
JRCH LUKE TRUSCOTT 46 
VTCH MIKE D PRIMAVERA 46 
SVCH RODGER E BECKER 47 
LYCH KIMBERLY NOYES 42 
SSCH WILLIAM H SMITH 45 
 


